

November 16, 2022

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

To,
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
(Formerly known as “MCX Stock Exchange Limited”)
Building A, Unit 205A, 2nd Floor,
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, L.B.S Road,
Kurla West, Mumbai - 400 070

BSE Scrip Code: 539697

MSEI Scrip Code: HILIKS

Sub: Intimation of Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 in Newspapers

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

Pursuant to Regulation 33, 47 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 was duly published in the following Newspaper:

1. The Active Times (English) dated 16th November, 2022.
2. Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi) Mumbai Edition dated 16th November, 2022.

The copy of published Financial Results is enclosed herewith for your reference.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,
Yours' Faithfully

For Hiliks Technologies Limited

Copparapu Sandeep
Digitally signed by
Copparapu Sandeep
Date: 2022.11.16
11:17:04 +05'30'

Sandeep Copparapu
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08306534

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72100MH1985PLC282717

Regd. Off.: Unit no. 802, 8th Floor, Samarth Aishwarya Co Operative Society Ltd, Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053. Contact No. +91 7021375978.

Website: <http://hiliks.com//> Email ID: anubhavindustrial@gmail.com

GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED

L55101MH2009PLC238186
Address: F-104, FIRST FLOOR, MOONGIPA ARCADE, D N NAGAR, NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MH 400053
Email id: giresort@gmail.com
(Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and half year ended on 31st March, 2022 Amount in Rs.)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 30th September, 2022	Quarter Ended 30th September, 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2022
1	Total income from operations	24,069,800.00	9,878,900.00	50,478,380.00
2	Net Profit/Loss for the Period Before tax and exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	50,478,380.00
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) before tax after exceptional items	-33,279,328.00	-1,532,527.00	-96,107,658.00
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) after tax and Exceptional Items	-33,296,780.00	-1,142,176.00	-96,110,632.00
5	Total Comprehensive Income	-	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00	177,996,500.00
7	Earning Per Share			
	Basic	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39
	Diluted	-1.87	-0.06	-5.39

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Quarterly and half yearly Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.girnatureviewresortsld.com

FOR GIR NATUREVIEW RESORTS LIMITED
Sd/-
Aniket Vijay Gangurde
DIRECTOR
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN - 09573619

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L72100MH1985PLC282717
Regd. Off: Unit no. 802, 8th Floor, Samarath Aishwarya Co Operative Society Ltd, Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053
Email: anubhavindustrial@gmail.com Website: www.hiliks.com
Contact No: 022-66970244/45

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	160.1	68.66	87.03	228.76	358.35	1035.08	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	7.31	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-10.59	-22.68	-17.27	-33.27	-20.58	0.34	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	507.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	66.43	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-							
	(a) Basic	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01	
	(b) Diluted	-0.21	-0.45	-0.34	-0.66	-0.41	0.01	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the websites of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.hiliks.com)

For Hiliks Technologies Limited Sd/-
Sandeep Copparapu
Whole Time Director
Date: 15/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 08306533

GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN NO.: L65990MH1978PLC020117
Registered Office: 507, 5th Floor Plot No. 31, 1, Sharda Chamber, Narsi Natha Street, Bhat Bazar, Masjid, Chinchbunder, Mumbai-400009
Tel:-022-49734998 E-mail id: goldrockinvest@yahoo.co.in web site: www.goldrockinvest.in
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	353.88	85.45	458.50	354.30	85.86	459.61
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary items)	323.54	63.39	407.73	324.07	63.38	409.61
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	954.45	511.75	800.29	956.08	512.45	799.96
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56	78.56
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earning Per Share (before /after extraordinary item) (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (Not to be annualized)	41.16	8.07	51.90	41.25	8.07	52.14
Basic & Diluted						

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.goldrockinvest.in). The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022.

For GOLD ROCK INVESTMENTS LTD.
Sd/-
K N Kutty
Managing Director
Date: 14/11/2022
Place: Mumbai
Din:00240670

Shreeyam Power and Steel Industries Limited

CIN: U45200GJ1995PLC127887
Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Plot No. 332, New GIDC, Industrial Estate, Phase II, Village: Mithirohar, Taluka, Gandhidham (Kutch) 370 201, Gujarat, India.
Tel: +91 81540 14909 | E Mail: anurag_gangrade@nationalmt.com | Website: www.spsil.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs					
		For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Half-year ended 30th September, 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	31,813.92	28,130.14	30,418.18	59,944.06	50,450.79	117,170.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional item)	1,383.60	3,164.38	(402.36)	4,547.98	1,714.79	5,184.87
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional item)	1,383.60	2,214.65	(402.36)	3,598.25	1,714.79	7,229.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional item)	1,383.60	2,214.65	(402.36)	3,598.25	1,714.79	7,229.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,383.60	2,214.65	(402.36)	3,598.25	1,714.79	7,133.41
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	17,545.70	17,545.70	17,545.70	17,545.70	17,545.70	17,545.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	29,587.21	28,203.61	20,570.35	29,587.21	20,570.35	25,988.96
8	Net worth	47,132.91	45,749.31	38,116.05	47,132.91	38,116.05	43,534.66
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	5,366.66	5,802.44	13,752.65	5,366.66	13,752.65	8,380.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	16,230.65	16,230.65	16,230.65	16,230.65	16,230.65	16,230.65
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.11	0.13	0.36	0.11	0.36	0.19
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	1.88	1.16	(0.21)	1.88	0.89	3.72
	2. Diluted:	1.88	1.16	(0.21)	1.88	0.89	3.72
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.12	0.85	2.19	1.12	1.65	1.14
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.79	8.94	3.79	8.45	2.38	4.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited financial results for the Quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited financial results for the Quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e., Bombay Stock Exchange (https://www.bseindia.com/) and the Company (http://spsil.in). For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Davesh Khandelwal
Managing Director
Date: 14th November, 2022
Place: Gandhidham

Smruthi Organics Ltd.

CIN :- L24119PN1989 PLC052562
Registered & Corporate Office:- 165-A, Balaji Bhavan, 1st Floor, Railway Lines, Solapur - 413001(Maharashtra), Tel. No. : 0217-2310267
Email : cs@smruthiorganics.com, website : www.smruthiorganics.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR END 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations (net)	4328.39	2910.38	3077.68	7238.77
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax	277.97	61.80	360.03	339.78	711.88	1414.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	286.92	38.23	280.16	325.16	546.75	1066.29
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	278.95	30.26	266.99	309.21	520.33	1038.18
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63	1144.63
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	5537.35	5080.14	5571.52
7	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07
	2. Diluted :	2.44	0.26	2.33	2.70	4.55	9.07

Note : a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Annual Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE), Metropolitan Stock Exchange(MSE) website and on Company's website (www.smruthiorganics.com)
b. The above financials were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors meeting held on 14th November 2022.
c. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as per prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

Place : Solapur
Date : 14.11.2022
(E. PURUSHOTHAM)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00033583

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27200MH1982PLC028715
Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
Mob.: +91 8750131314 Email: amfinecompliance@gmail.com Website: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended		
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.09.2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	23.40	3.19	0.07	26.59	0.17	6.12	130.70	24.59	155.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	11.28	(4.37)	(3.44)	6.91	(8.38)	(23.59)	2.28	(11.53)	(9.25)
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items).	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9.48	(4.37)	(3.44)	5.11	(8.38)	(20.64)	0.48	(11.53)	(11.05)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00	291.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	202.99	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Re. 1/- each for continuing operations)									
	a) Basic- Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)
	b) Diluted- Rs.	0.0326	(0.0150)	(0.0118)	0.0176	(0.0288)	(0.0709)	0.002	(0.040)	(0.038)

Notes: 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 2015, as amended, these standalone and consolidated financial results ("financial results") for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022 have been reviewed and recommended for approval by the Audit Committee and accordingly have been approved by the Board of Directors of Intellivate Capital Venture Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months period ended 30 September 2022.

2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (read with SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 05 July 2016 and other recognised accounting practices and policies).

3. Subsequent to quarter ended 30 September 2022, the Company has acquired the 95% Shareholding in the Boutonniere Hospitality Private Limited (BHPL) for a consideration of ₹ 4,886 lacs.

4. During the quarter ended 30 June 2022, the Company acquired 100% shareholdings in NIR Advisors Private Limited. Consequently, the consolidated financial results have been presented for quarter ended 30 September 2022, 30 June 2022 and six months period ended 30 September 2022. In the absence of comparative numbers, same have not been presented in the consolidated financial results.

5. The Company's/Group's business activity falls within a single business segment i.e. Food and Beverages in terms of Ind AS 108 on Segment Reporting.

6. The figures of the quarter/period/year have been re-grouped/re-classified in accordance with the figures for the current period/quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Intellivate Capital Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Anubhav Dham
Director
DIN: 02656812
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2022

KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016
Tel: 2445 6029 * Email: kamanwala@gmail.com, Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com *CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)						CONSOLIDATED (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations Sales / Income From Operation	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.83)	155.36 (5.17)	25.24 (4.93)	254.81 (22.65)	180.60 (10.10)	293.00 (25.10)	464.85 (13.78)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extra												

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

Table with financial data for MAN Industries (India) Ltd. including columns for Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, and Year Ended, with rows for Total Income, Profit, and other financial metrics.

SIDHI HARMONY CO-OP HOUSING SOC., LTD. (Reg. No. MUMMHADHSG (TCY)13406/2016-2017 Date 03-02-2017) Plot No. NDR 28, CTS No. 15 (Part), Tilaknagar, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 089. PUBLIC NOTICE regarding the death of MR. J. A. S. U. K. H. L. A. L. MANEKSHAH SHAH.

THOMAS SCOTT (इंडिया) लिमिटेड. सौभाग्यवत: एन१८१०९एमएच२०१०पीएससी२०१३०२. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ५०, केवल इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, सेनापती बाघ मार्ग, लोअर पार्ल (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००१३. वेंबसाईट: www.thomasscott.org.

वेन्च्युरा गॅंटी लिमिटेड. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: आय-थिंक टेकनॉलॉजी, वी. व्ही. ८, व्हा मजला, पोखरण रोड नं. २, इस्टर्न एक्सप्रेस हायवे, टाणे (पश्चिम) ४०० ६०७ भारत. वेबसाईट: https://venturagaranty.com.

अमित सिक्युरिटीज लिमिटेड. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: १ला मजला, स्वदेशी मार्केट, ३१६, काळबादेवी रोड, मुंबई (महाराष्ट्र)-४००००२. सौभाग्यवत: एन६५९०एमएच१९२पीएससी०६७२६६. फोन नंबर: ०७३११-३५२१७००.

श्री कृष्णा देवकॉन लिमिटेड. नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: "श्री कृष्णा" ८०५/८०६, लक्ष्मी इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट समोरा, न्यू लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५३, भारत. वेबसाईट: www.shrikrishnadevconlimited.com.

HILIKS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED. Regd. Office: Unit no. 802, 8th Floor, Samarth Ashwari Co Operative Society Ltd. Adarsh Nagar, Off Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (west), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400053. Website: www.hiliks.com.

Bang Overseas Limited. CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013. Regd. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013. Website: www.banggroup.com.